
Dobbs Ferry Union Free School District 
Board of Education Meeting Calendar 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

Tuesday July 6 Annual Reorganizational/Regular Meeting - 5:30 PM – Board Room  

Wednesday August 18 Business Meeting – 5:30 PM – Board Room 

Thursday September 2 Tour of Buildings – Facilities Committee - 4:00 PM (begin at Springhurst) 

Tuesday September 14 Business Meeting - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 
 
Tuesday September 21  Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  
   (New Staff & Tenure) 

Tuesday October 5 Business Meeting - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

Tuesday October 19 Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

   " November 9 Business Meeting - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 

   " November 23 Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 

   “ December 7 Business Meeting - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 

   “ December 21 Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    “ January 4 Business Meeting - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    “ January 18 Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    “ February 1  Business Meeting - Proposed Budget Presentation - 7:00 PM - MS/HS Library  

    “ February 15 Executive Session - 7:00 PM – Board Room  

    “  March 8  Business Meeting - Budget Presentations – 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    “ March 22 Work Session – 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    “  April 12 Business Meeting – Budget Adoption – 7:00 PM MS/HS Library  

    “  April 26 Business Meeting – 7:00 PM MS/HS Library   

Monday May 9   Voter Registration – 3:30 PM to 7:30 PM – HS Gymnasium Foyer 

    “ May 10   Business Meeting – Public Hearing on the Budget - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 

Tuesday May 17   Budget Vote/School Board Election - 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM – HS Gym  

Wednesday May 18        Certification of Trustee and Budget Vote Results – 9:00 AM – Board Room 

Tuesday May 24  Work Session - 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library 

    " June 14 Business Meeting – 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  

    " June 21 Business Meeting – 7:00 PM – MS/HS Library  
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